
Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

   
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3 

Net tax payable    4 

Interest and Fee Payable    5 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6 

Taxes Paid    7 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8 

Di
vi

de
nd

 D
ist

rib
ut

io
n 

 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

   Dividend Tax Payable    9 

Interest Payable    10 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable    11 

Taxes Paid    12 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)    13 

    
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    14 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD    15 

Interest payable u/s 115TE    16 

Additional Tax and interest payable    17 

Tax and interest paid    18 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)    19 

This return has been digitally signed by in the capacity of having 

PAN from IP address on DSC Sl.No & Issuer  

& 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

243517670220222

243517670220222

22-Feb-2022

AANFP6542R

PIONEER DEVELOPER

PIONEER DEVELOPER

28 , BIMALA APARTMENT , PATUATOLA LANE , SUKCHAR , NORTH 24 PARGANAS , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700115

Firm

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-5

0

14,20,100

0

14,20,100

4,43,071

4,43,071

4,53,661

4,70,000

(-) 16,339

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Partner

AGLPJ4226G 10.1.254.19 22-Feb-2022 5783421976702237276

5783421976702237276CN=PantaSign CA 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Pantagon Sign Securities Pvt. Ltd.,C=IN

AANFP6542R05243517670220222a9430e7f9bc606f5131988e8479dd40e4f1eda4c




