INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMEN [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, IT and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					-7 filed	Assessment Year 2021-22
PAN		AANFP6542R				
Name		PIONEER DEVELOPER				
Address		28, BIMALA APARTMENT, PATUATOLA LANE, SUKCHAR, NORTH 24 PARGANAS, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700115				
Status		Firm Form Number			ITR-5	
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	efore due date e-Filing Acknowledgement N		r 243517670220222	
	Cı	urrent Year business loss, if any		1		0
		otal Income				14,20,100
	letails Be	ook Profit under MAT, where applicable		2		0
	A A	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable				14,20,100
	Ne and No	et tax payable		4		4,43,071
	In In	Interest and Fee Payable				4,43,071
	axable T	Total tax, interest and Fee payable				4,53,661
		axes Paid		7		4,70,000
	(+	-) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)	ायते 🥠	8		(-) 16,339
σ	D	ividend Tax Payable	THE A	9		0
	<u>د</u>	nterest Payable				0
		otal Dividend tax and interest payable				0
	Ta	axes Paid				0
Ō	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)				0
	sie A	ccreted Income as per section 115TD				0
	A Det	ditional Tax payable u/s 115TD				0
	e In	erest payable u/s 115TE		16		0
	A Log	lditional Tax and interest payable				0
	Ta Creted	ax and interest paid		18		0
	P	-) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)		19		0
This return has been digitally signed by PIONEER DEVELOPER in the capacity of Partner having PAN AGLPJ4226G from IP address 10.1.254.19 on 22-Feb-2022 DSC Sl.No & Issuer 5783421976702237276 & 5783421976702237276CN=PantaSign CA 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Pantagon Sign Securities Pvt. Ltd.,C=IN System Generated Image: Code ANFP6542R05243517670220222a9430e7f9bc606f5131988e8479dd40e4f1eda4c						
DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC. BENGALURU						